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Wahlgebiet:
Wahlgebiet Nr.:
Legislaturperiode:

OT Großziethen

2008-2014 

2 CDU

1 AfE

1 SPD

1 BIS

Sitzverteilung zur
Wahl des Ortsbeirates am 28.09.2008

CDU AfE SPD BIS

2

1 1 1

(c)  Wahl-Manager  (www.bartelsoft.de)
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